

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18106/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2007 in MCA No. 26/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BPM INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMARTH DEVT.CORPORATION

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
WITH IA NO.1 (Appln . for clarifying the order dated 5.10.2007)

Date: 16/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha, Adv.
Ms. Deepti, Adv.
For M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList after summer vacation. In the meantime, pleadings
be completed.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master