

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18106/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2007 in MCA No. 26/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BPM INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMARTH DEVT.CORPORATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order dt.5.10.2007 and with prayer for  
interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20787 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 09/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Dushyant A.Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr.P.Venugopal, Adv.

Ms.Surekha Raman, Adv.

Ms.Deepti, Adv.

For M/S. K.J. John &amp; Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERList in September, 2008 for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous  
day.( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master